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U-19 Championship
2022/23 20th round, Match #156

Friday, 07.04.2023, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
7 Svystun Kristian (C)
4 Avramenko Oleksii
3 Harazha Danylo
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
8 Khan Danylo
19 Melnychenko Maksym

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
22 Zhdanov Denys
9 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
26 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
17 Marchenko Yevhenii
16 Yershov Illia
18 Yanko Matvii
10 Badenko Illia
11 Rustamov Parviz
20 Kivinda Daniel

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Sharun Volodymyr
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
17 Mudryi Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola
5 Klymak Vladyslav
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
18 Kytsun Marko
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
11 Mykhailiv Roman
10 Mendruk Vladyslav
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Ripak Pavlo
20 Dashkovets Artem
4 Chaban Danylo
9 Matkivskyi Dmytro
16 Shandra Yaroslav
14 Bokalo Ivan
19 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
3 Haiduk Maksym
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
21 Vysotskyi Denys
22 Marchenko Mykola

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 20th round, Match #156
Friday, 07.04.2023, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
8 Khan Danylo 19'

23' 18 Kytsun Marko

8 Khan Danylo
10 Badenko Illia 46'

60' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

18 Yanko Matvii
61'

9 Sholupets Maksym
11 Rustamov Parviz 61'

64' 10 Mendruk Vladyslav

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
20 Kivinda Daniel 72'

75' 8 Yuvkhymets Roman
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

19 Melnychenko Maksym 75'

81' 5 Klymak Vladyslav
4 Chaban Danylo

22 Zhdanov Denys
16 Yershov Illia 83'

90' 18 Kytsun Marko
16 Shandra Yaroslav

90' 11 Mykhailiv Roman
19 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

90+3' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan

18 Yanko Matvii 90+3'

90+9' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan

11 Rustamov Parviz 90+9'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


